
Sl 

No.

Name of the 

Beneficiary
Name of the RT

Relation with 

the RT

Khata 

No.
Plot No. Kisam Area (in Hq.)

Amount to 

be credited

1
Jibardhan Sa Kartika Sa Son 20

70/1395

75/1398

Basa

Basa 
0.22 2684.00

2
Tirupati Pradhan Rameswar Pradhan Grandson 105 70,75/1397,75/1399 Basa 0.576 7028.00

3

Ekanta Pradhan Raj Kumari Pradhan & 

others
Son 103 69 G-II 0.300 4660.00

4
Muharilal Pradhan

Raj Kumari Pradhan & 

others
Son 103 75 Basa 0.344 4197.00

5
Artalal Pradhan

Raj Kumari Pradhan & 

others
Son 103 69/1392,75/1400 Basa 0.436 4319.00

6

Jadumani Pattnia Bhubaneswar Pattnia
Grandson 94 77,83 Basa 1.998 24375.00

7
Debasish Pattnia Bhubaneswar Pattnia Grandson 94 79 Basa 1.986 24230.00

8
Kumud Bagh Gobardhan Bagh Son

160/31 

(D)
101 G-II 0.232 2830.00

9

Surendra Kumar 

Naik
Priya Patel Son 134/89 29,83,00,305

G-

II,Ma.Sa,Be.

Sa

1.084 13224.00

10

Jogendra Pradhan
Jogendra Pradhan & others Self 48 3,31,33,23,33,334 Besa 1.86 20693.00

11
Baldev Pradhan Jogendra Pradhan & others Son 48 33,53,36,33,93,40,344 Besa 1.384 18885.00

12
Mandodari Pradhan Jogendra Pradhan & others

Granddaughte

r-in-law
48 36,43,67,36,93,88,389 G-II 1.696 20691.00

13

Saibeni Kujur
Madan Kujur

Grand 

daugher-in-

law

95 327 Besa 0.652 8954.00

14
Bharati Kujur Madan Kujur

Grand 

daugher-in-

law

95 3,65,366 G-II,Be.Sa 0.74 8028.00

15
Baleswar Oram Thupa Oram Son 51 330 Masa 0.408 4977.00
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16
Sita Oram Gandru Oram

Daugher-in-

law
29 4,08,409 Basa,GO-II 0.968 11810.00

17
Raj Kumar Purohit 

Durga Madhab Purohit & 

others
Grandson 57 411 G-II 1.828 22302.00

18
Dambarudhar Marei Upendra Dhrua Grandson 14 72 Masa 0.668 8149.00

19

Birsha Oram
Bechna Oram Son 87 400 G-II 0.98 11956.00

20
Lusha Oram Bechna Oram Son 87 400/P G-II 0.98 11956.00

21

Shyamsundar Oram
Bechan Oram & others Son 88 421 G-II 1.00 9200.00

22
Rabi Oram Bechan Oram & others Son 88 421/P G-II 0.50 9100.00

23
Raghunath Chita Bahabal Chita Nephew 81 377 G-II 0.54 6588.00

Total 21.38 260836.00

BALANCE AT DIST OFFICE NO OF BENEFICIARY

0 23

FUND RECEIVED FROM SRC ,ODISHA FUND PLACED TO TANGARPALI TEHSIL

2,60,836                                                               2,60,836                        


